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POWER
INDICATOR

POWER 
BUTTON

OSD 
BUTTONS

KENSINGTON
LOCK SLOT

CABLE COVERS, 
WITH OPTIONAL SCREW LOCK

SPEAKERS, X2 ELO PERIPHERAL MOUNT, X4
(ONE PER SIDE,
 UNDER REMOVABLE COVER)

12V DC IN
TOUCH USB OUT

AUDIO OUT
HDMI IN

USB

CABLE TIE-DOWN POINTS
(TIE-WRAPS NOT INCLUDED)

M4 THREADS, X4
固定用のネジは同梱されていません。
底板は2mm厚ですので、お客様の筐体の
厚みより2mm程度長いネジを準備して下さい。

VGA VIDEO IN
rev.BはRS232C TOUCH OUTも対応
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VESA MOUNTING
VESA MIS-D, 100, C

 
REMOVE STAND TO ACCESS VESA MOUNTING INTERFACE

M4 THREADS, X4
MAX THREAD DEPTH = 10MM

 
          

SHEET 2  OF 4                  
 



658.2

236.8

119.4

41.8

88.8

26.7

37.9

42.8

DIMENSIONAL DRAWING: 2403LM(rev.A/Rev.B)

REV: A5
DATE: 05/19/2022

MS601975_A5
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

HANDLE KIT P/N E352196
ORDERED SEPARATELY, CUSTOMER ASSEMBLED

2 HANDLES WITH MOUNTING SCREWS INCLUDED IN KIT
HANDLES CAN BE ASSEMBLED ON ANY OF THE FOUR SIDES

 
HANDLES ARE INTENDED TO ADJUST TILT OF DISPLAY.

DO NOT CARRY TOUCHMONITOR USING HANDLES.
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E201494

E245047 E673037

オプションWebカメラE201494/NFCリーダーE673037/2DスキャナーE245047を取り付けた場合
備考)オプション品の外装色は黒で、タッチモニターの外装色とは異なります。
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